
Yesvantpur - Hassan InterCity SF Express/22679 - SF - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to HAS/Hassan Junction 

3h 10m - 174 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 18:00 0 1 0 40 915 SWR
2 BAW Chikka Banavara

Junction
18:12 18:13 1m 0 1 8 82 877 SWR

3 NMGA Nelamangala 18:23 18:24 1m 0 1 22 93 SWR
4 KIGL Kunigal 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 67 100 768 SWR
5 YY Yediyuru 19:04 19:05 1m 0 1 83 100 740 SWR
6 BGNR B.G. Nagar 19:14 19:15 1m 0 1 98 80 799 SWR
7 HISE Hirisave 19:29 19:30 1m 1 117 86 863 SWR
8 SBGA Shravanabelagola 19:41 19:42 1m 0 1 133 56 SWR
9 CNPA Channarayapatna 19:51 19:52 1m 1 141 26 SWR
10 HAS Hassan Junction 21:10 3 1 174 - 943 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (11:38)

May 07 2024 (11:38)

1

1


